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Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki z okazji Dni Morza
Szczecin, 24- - 25-6-2016

Konkurencja 31 Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy Open
2016-06-25 - 16:36 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1:08.65 606 33.52 35.13
2. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 1:12.36 518 34.83 37.53
3. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1:15.81 450 36.69 39.12
4. JANICKA Paula 04 MKP Szuwarek Piła 1:19.62 388 38.76 40.86
5. JANKOWSKA Emilia 02 Wodnik Police 1:20.94 370 39.61 41.33
6. JANKOWSKA Joanna 03 Wodnik Police 1:23.89 332 40.99 42.90
7. SOBOCIŃSKA Gaja 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:24.86 321 41.31 43.55
8. NOWAK Natalia 02 MKP Szczecin 1:33.60 239 45.52 48.08
9. VYSNIAUSKAITE Deimante 04 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:37.72 210 47.57 50.15

15 - 16 lat

1. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1:15.81 450 36.69 39.12

13 - 14 lat

1. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1:08.65 606 33.52 35.13
2. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 1:12.36 518 34.83 37.53
3. JANKOWSKA Emilia 02 Wodnik Police 1:20.94 370 39.61 41.33
4. JANKOWSKA Joanna 03 Wodnik Police 1:23.89 332 40.99 42.90
5. SOBOCIŃSKA Gaja 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:24.86 321 41.31 43.55
6. NOWAK Natalia 02 MKP Szczecin 1:33.60 239 45.52 48.08

11 - 12 lat

1. JANICKA Paula 04 MKP Szuwarek Piła 1:19.62 388 38.76 40.86
2. VYSNIAUSKAITE Deimante 04 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:37.72 210 47.57 50.15

15 lat

1. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1:15.81 450 36.69 39.12

14 lat

1. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1:08.65 606 33.52 35.13
2. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 1:12.36 518 34.83 37.53
3. JANKOWSKA Emilia 02 Wodnik Police 1:20.94 370 39.61 41.33
4. NOWAK Natalia 02 MKP Szczecin 1:33.60 239 45.52 48.08

13 lat

1. JANKOWSKA Joanna 03 Wodnik Police 1:23.89 332 40.99 42.90
2. SOBOCIŃSKA Gaja 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:24.86 321 41.31 43.55

12 lat

1. JANICKA Paula 04 MKP Szuwarek Piła 1:19.62 388 38.76 40.86
2. VYSNIAUSKAITE Deimante 04 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:37.72 210 47.57 50.15


